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Soprano Recorder

Alto Recorder

Tenor Recorder

Bass Recorder
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original for guitar

arranged for recorders

by Doris Grall

Venezuelan Walz

Antonio Lauro (1917-1986 Venezuela)

Carora

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑ ∑

?
‹

∑

&
∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑ ∑

&
∑

?
‹

&

&
∑ ∑ ∑

&

?
‹

œ#

j

œ
œ
œ
œ œ œ œ

œ
œ
œ

‰

œ#

j

œ
œ#
œ
œ œ

œ œ œ# œ
œ

‰
œ#

j

œ
œ
œ
œ œ œ

J

œ œ

J

‰ œ ‰ œ

œ œ œ

œ
Œ Œ ‰

œ

‰

œ

œ œ# œ#
˙ ™

œ œ œ
˙ ™

˙ ™

œ œ

J

œ œ

J

˙
œ

Œ Œ Œ Œ Œ Œ ‰

œ

j
œ
œ
œ
œ

‰

œ#

‰

œn

‰
œ#

J

œ
œ
œ
œ

œ œ
œ
œ
œ
œ

‰
œ#

J

œ
œ
œ
œ

‰ œ Œ ™

œ
œ#

œ
œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

Œ Œ œ
œ œ

œ# œ
œ

œ Œ Œ

˙# ™ Ó™
˙ ™

œ œ# œ#
˙ ™

œ œ œ ˙ ™

œ œ

J

œ œ

J

œ œ

J

œ œ

J

œb ™ œ ™
‰
œ

j
œn
œ œ#

œn œ ™ œ

J

œ

‰

œ

j
œ#
œ œ

œ œ ™ œ

J

œn

‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ Œ ™ Œ ™ Œ Œ œ#

‰ œ ‰
œ

‰
œ

‰

œb

‰
œ
œ
œ ™

Œ Œ

œ

‰
œ#

j
œ
œ œ

œ ‰
œ

J œ# œ
‰

œ

j
œn
œ
œ

œ ™

œ ™
œ ™

œ ™
œb ™ œ œ

œ
˙# œn ˙n ™ ˙n ™

˙n ™

http://www.free-scores.com


°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

1. 2.

21

28

35

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

1. 2.

B

42

3

4

6

8

3

4

6

8

3

4

6

8

3

4

6

8

6

8

3

4

6

8

3

4

6

8

3

4

6

8

3

4

&

Antonio Lauro 
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